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Session 3

ЧТ 16 МАЙ 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 24  (57kg) SULTANKYZY Saniya NUR

ABIKEEVA Aida MNGR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZOR ABAYKHAN SHY

ALMR

ALM

AQTR

TURR

KARBEKOV

MANAP

IMINOVA

AKSHOLAKOV

OSPANBAYEV

30:26

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 25  (57kg) RAKHATOVA Aigerim VKO

KUKHTA Vladislava KSTR BLUE RSC R1 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NUR ASHIMOV PVLR

ZHMR

KARR

ALM

AKMR

SHANASHEVA

ERALIEV

AHMETOVA

ASHIROV

GAZIZOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 26  (57kg) HODZHABEKOVA Ayzhan KARR

MADIBEK Ayzhan ZHMR

RED RSC R2 2:30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAYEV KSTR

VKO

AQTR

SHY

ALMR

IMANBAYEVA

SAFIN

AKSHOLAKOV

KARBEKOV

MANAP

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

4 27  (57kg) ZABYNBEKOVA Aidana AQTR

KELIMBET Dametken KZOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR GAZIZOV VKO

PVLR

ALM

ZHMR

KARR

SAFIN

SHANASHEVA

ASHIROV

ERALIEV

AHMETOVA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 28  (60kg) IBRAGIMOVA Karina AKMR

SADVAKASOVA Anzha PVLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR AKSHOLAKOV SHY

KSTR

ALM

KZOR

ALMR

KARBEKOV

IMANBAYEVA

IMINOVA

ABAYKHAN

MANAP

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 29  (60kg) SEMENOVA Darina VKO

MURAZYMOVA Liliya KSTR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEVA ZHMR

ALM

NUR

AKMR

KARR

ERALIEV

ASHIROV

ASHIMOV

GAZIZOV

AHMETOVA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 30  (60kg) IZTILEUOVA Guldana AQTR

KAMAROVA Arailym ATYR BLUE RSC R2 0:37

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEVA ZHMR

ALM

NUR

AKMR

KARR

ERALIEV

ASHIROV

ASHIMOV

GAZIZOV

AHMETOVA

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

8 31  (60kg) ESENGELDI Laura TURR

VOLOSENKO Rimma NUR BLUE RSC R2 1:51

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR AKSHOLAKOV ALM

AKMR

SHY

KARR

PVLR

ASHIROV

GAZIZOV

KARBEKOV

AHMETOVA

SHANASHEVA

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10
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ЧТ 16 МАЙ 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 32  (64kg) NURSHAYEVA Madina SHY

KABIEVA Dametken AQTR

RED RSC R1 2:28

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR IMANBAYEVA VKO

ALMR

KZOR

ZHMR

AKMR

SAFIN

MANAP

ABAYKHAN

ERALIEV

GAZIZOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 33  (64kg) KALIYAKPAR Sandugash ALMR

BALTABEKOVA Zhansaya AKMR BLUE RSC R1 2:55

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY KARBEKOV AQTR

KZOR

KARR

VKO

PVLR

AKSHOLAKOV

ABAYKHAN

AHMETOVA

SAFIN

SHANASHEVA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 34  (64kg) ABILKHAN Sandugash ZHMR

ABDRAIMOVA Aliya NUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP KZOR

ALM

KSTR

TURR

VKO

ABAYKHAN

IMINOVA

IMANBAYEVA

OSPANBAYEV

SAFIN

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 35  (64kg) TARASENKO Nataliya ALM

SAFRONOVA Milana KARR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR ERALIEV AKMR

SHY

PVLR

NUR

AQTR

GAZIZOV

KARBEKOV

SHANASHEVA

ASHIMOV

AKSHOLAKOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 36  (69kg) SHAKIMOVA Dariga ALM

ZHOKENOVA Madina KARR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR IMANBAYEVA ZHMR

VKO

AKMR

TURR

KZOR

ERALIEV

SAFIN

GAZIZOV

OSPANBAYEV

ABAYKHAN

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

14 37  (69kg) ALIEVA Tansholpan KZOR

ALIEVA Akdana MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM IMINOVA PVLR

AKMR

NUR

SHY

KARR

SHANASHEVA

GAZIZOV

ASHIMOV

KARBEKOV

AHMETOVA

29:28

30:24

30:24

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 38  (69kg) VOLNOVA Marina NUR

OSPANOVA Dana KSTR

RED RSC R2 2:44

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR AKSHOLAKOV ZHMR

ALM

KZOR

TURR

VKO

ERALIEV

ASHIROV

ABAYKHAN

OSPANBAYEV

SAFIN

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

16 39  (69kg) KUSAINOVA Lyaila ZHMR

AKBAYEVA Bayan ALMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR AHMETOVA NUR

AKMR

ALM

KSTR

PVLR

ASHIMOV

GAZIZOV

IMINOVA

IMANBAYEVA

SHANASHEVA

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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