

Spartakiada. Shymkent-2019





Session 3

ЧТ 16 МАЙ 2019

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	24	(57kg)		RED BLUE	SULTANKYZY Saniya ABIKEEVA Aida		NUR MNGR	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:	KZOR	ABAYKHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR ALM AQTR	KARBEKOV MANAP IMINOVA AKSHOLAKOV OSPANBAYEV		30:26 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
2	25	(57kg)		RED	RAKHATOVA Aigerim		VKO			
				BLUE	KUKHTA Vladislava		KSTR	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:38
			Referee:	NUR	ASHIMOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZHMR KARR ALM	SHANASHEVA ERALIEV AHMETOVA ASHIROV GAZIZOV		- - - -
3	26	(57kg)		RED BLUE	HODZHABEKOVA Ayzhan MADIBEK Ayzhan		KARR ZHMR	RED	RSC	R2 2:30
			Referee:	TURR	OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO AQTR SHY	IMANBAYEVA SAFIN AKSHOLAKOV KARBEKOV MANAP		10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
4	27	(57kg)		RED	ZABYNBEKOVA Aidana		AQTR			
		ν σ,		BLUE	KELIMBET Dametken		KZOR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	AKMR	GAZIZOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVLR ALM ZHMR	SAFIN SHANASHEVA ASHIROV ERALIEV AHMETOVA		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
5	28	(60kg)		RED	IBRAGIMOVA Karina		AKMR	RED	WP	5:0
		(00.19)		BLUE	SADVAKASOVA Anzha		PVLR			
			Referee:	AQTR	AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSTR ALM KZOR	KARBEKOV IMANBAYEVA IMINOVA ABAYKHAN MANAP		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
6	29	(60kg)		RED BLUE	SEMENOVA Darina MURAZYMOVA Liliya		VKO KSTR	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:	PVLR	SHANASHEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM NUR AKMR	ERALIEV ASHIROV ASHIMOV GAZIZOV AHMETOVA		- - - -
7	30	(60kg)		RED BLUE	IZTILEUOVA Guldana KAMAROVA Arailym		AQTR ATYR	BLUE	RSC	R2 0:37
			Referee:		SHANASHEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZHMR ALM NUR AKMR	ERALIEV ASHIROV ASHIMOV GAZIZOV AHMETOVA		9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
8	31	(60kg)		RED BLUE	ESENGELDI Laura VOLOSENKO Rimma		TURR NUR	BLUE	RSC	R2 1:51
			Referee:		AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM AKMR SHY KARR	ASHIROV GAZIZOV KARBEKOV AHMETOVA SHANASHEVA		8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10 8:10

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0



Spartakiada. Shymkent-2019





Session 3

ЧТ 16 МАЙ 2019

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	32	(64kg)		RED BLUE	NURSHAYEVA Madina KABIEVA Dametken		SHY AQTR	RED	RSC	R1 2:28
			Referee:	KSTR	IMANBAYEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR KZOR ZHMR	SAFIN MANAP ABAYKHAN ERALIEV GAZIZOV		- - - - -
10	33	(64kg)		RED	KALIYAKPAR Sandugash		ALMR			
10	33	(04kg)		BLUE	BALTABEKOVA Zhansaya		AKMR	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:55
			Referee:	SHY	KARBEKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZOR KARR VKO	AKSHOLAKOV ABAYKHAN AHMETOVA SAFIN SHANASHEVA		- - - -
11	34	(64kg)		RED BLUE	ABILKHAN Sandugash ABDRAIMOVA Aliya		ZHMR NUR	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:		MANAP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZOR ALM KSTR TURR	ABAYKHAN IMINOVA IMANBAYEVA OSPANBAYEV SAFIN		29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
12	35	(64kg)		RED	TARASENKO Nataliya		ALM			
		(1.1.9)		BLUE	SAFRONOVA Milana		KARR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ZHMR	ERALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY PVLR NUR	GAZIZOV KARBEKOV SHANASHEVA ASHIMOV AKSHOLAKOV		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
13	36	(69kg)		RED BLUE	SHAKIMOVA Dariga ZHOKENOVA Madina		ALM KARR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KSTR	IMANBAYEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO AKMR TURR	ERALIEV SAFIN GAZIZOV OSPANBAYEV ABAYKHAN		30:25 30:25 30:25 30:26 30:26
14	37	(69kg)		RED BLUE	ALIEVA Tansholpan ALIEVA Akdana		KZOR MNGR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ALM	IMINOVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR NUR SHY	SHANASHEVA GAZIZOV ASHIMOV KARBEKOV AHMETOVA		29:28 30:24 30:24 30:26 30:27
15	38	(69kg)		RED BLUE	VOLNOVA Marina OSPANOVA Dana		NUR KSTR	RED	RSC	R2 2:44
			Referee:	AQTR	AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM KZOR TURR	ERALIEV ASHIROV ABAYKHAN OSPANBAYEV SAFIN		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
16	39	(69kg)		RED BLUE	KUSAINOVA Lyaila AKBAYEVA Bayan		ZHMR ALMR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		AHMETOVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NUR AKMR ALM KSTR	ASHIMOV GAZIZOV IMINOVA IMANBAYEVA SHANASHEVA	**1	26:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0

Report Created YT 16 MAŬ 2019 17:58

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Spartakiada. Shymkent-2019



Session Results

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points			